
Class 123: THE BALFOUR BROWN FAMILY OPEN LEADING REIN PONY

No Exhibit Rider

Michael 

Baker

Marlene 

Hart

Andrea 

Reidel-

Carrison Final Total Place

389 LANGTREE JIMINY CRICKET Matilda Kape 1 1 1 2 1st

378 KOOYONG CLAUDIUS Isobel Murphy 3 4 2 5 R/Up

451 PICTURESQUE PRINCE Zara Donnelly 6 3 3 6 3rd

255 BORDERSHOW LADYBUG McKenzie Slater 2 8 6 8 Top 10

241 BARINDALE SILHOUETTTE Chloe Backman 4 7 4 8 Top 10

392 LANGTREE UNIQUE Annie Aikman 7 2 10 9 Top 10

361 KARLANA PROPOSAL Harry Murphy 5 6 5 10 Top 10

509 THORWOOD BLACK ROSE Ellie Roots 11 5 8 13 Top 10

456 RADFORD PARK SWEET DREAMS Georgia Casper 10 9 7 16 Top 10

239 BARINDALE ALLEGRO Sophie Sumner 8 11 9 17 Top 10

492 SILKWOOD HEAVEN FOR SURE Imogen Hay 9 10 11 20

Open Horse, Show Hunter and All Childs Classes



Class 124: The SILKWOOD STUD OPEN SMALL PONY 

No Exhibit Rider

Andrea 

Reidel-

Carrison

Marlene 

Hart

Shelley 

Riley Final Total Place

541 YARTARLA PARK LOUIS VUITTON Tia McKenzie 1 11 1 2 1st

492 SILKWOOD HEAVEN FOR SURE Brianna Hay 2 1 4 3 R/Up

456 RADFORD LODGE SWEET DREAMS Jackson Rider 4 2 3 5 3rd

264 BURNEWANG ENGLISH ROSE Sienna Wright 6 11 2 8 Top 10

361 KARLANA PROPOSAL Maddison Ball 3 11 7 10 Top 10

336 GRACEFIELD LADY IN RED Kylie Raymont 5 7 11 12 Top 10

501 SWANREACH FLIRTATIOUS Annaliese Hughes 7 8 5 12 Top 10

255 BORDERSHOW LADYBUG Claudia Hughes 8 11 6 14 Top 10

283 DALBRAE VEGAS Molly Manchester 11 3 11 14 Top 10

451 PICTURESQUE PRINCE Jessica Callus 10 6 9 15 Top 10

241 BARINDALE SILHOUETTE Alexandra E Bowen 11 4 11 15

543 YARTARLA PARK PRIMROSE Indy Gardiner 11 5 10 15

254 BORDERSHOW CHARLEMAGNE Jessica Sharp 11 9 8 17

392 LANGTREE UNIQUE Lillie Foord 9 10 11 19

273 CHELLEASON MI TOI Amelia Hay 11 11 11 22

CLASS 125

No Exhibit Rider

Andrea 

Reidel-

Carrison

Graham 

Smith

Shelley 

Riley Final Total Place

510 THRONE PARK DANCE ALL NIGHT Millie Quigley Smith 1 1 6 2 1st

311 ELIZABETH FARM MISS BASSEY Elizabeth Taylor 2 11 2 4 R/Up

THE WIDEACRE STUD OPEN MEDIUM PONY 



347 HIBRIE SUGAR PLUM Trinette Crawford 3 4 1 4 3rd

414 MERIVALE PARK REMEMBRANCE Jacinda Smith 4 3 3 6 Top 10

470 ROSEDALE KNIGHTSBRIDGE Michael Glenn 7 2 10 9 Top 10

366 KENNALLYWOOD KENSINGTON Clare Fedrick 5 6 7 11 Top 10

332 GLENLYNTON NIGHT CAT Elise Rieger 6 11 5 11 Top 10

412 MERIVALE PARK CALENDAR GIRL Briony Randle 8 8 4 12 Top 10

477 ROYAL OAK SPRING DANCE Isabella Cross 9 7 11 16 Top 10

540 XTRA SWISH OF SEFTON Tamica Haines 11 5 11 16 Top 10

261 BRANDY HOLLOW MERRY MONARCH Tia Mckenzie 11 11 8 19

448 PETER PAN OF KINGSTON Dallas Merry 11 11 9 20

471 ROSEDALE POPEYE Cruise Thorpe Heal 11 9 11 20

237 BAMBOROUGH RADIANT LIGHT Katie - Anne Kelly 10 11 11 21

513 TO LARA PARK DIVA Imogen Hay 11 10 11 21

219 ARGYL MASQUERADE Tamara Lee 11 11 11 22

228 ASHTAN PARK MAID BY DESIGN Christie Hall 11 11 11 22

413 MERIVALE PARK LIVING DOLL Charlotte Falckh 11 11 11 22

CLASS 126

No Exhibit Rider

Marlene 

Hart

Andrea 

Reidel-

Carrison

Graham 

Smith Final Total Place

537 WIDE ACRE BLACK DIAMOND Lynda Hayes 1 1 3 2 1st

478 ROYALWOOD ENCHANTING Margot Haynes 5 2 2 4 R/Up

450 PICKWICK PARK MR DARCY Courtney Cremasco 3 3 4 6 3rd

421 MIRINDA MR MATINEE Julie Crisp 4 4 5 8 Top 10

493 SIRRAH DISTRACTION Sophie Potter 11 5 7 12 Top 10

296 DRUMEDEN MUSICIAN Isobella Cross-Winston 11 11 1 12 Top 10

500 SWANREACH ANTHEM Daniel McNamara 2 11 11 13 Top 10

THE NSW RIDING PONY SOCIETY OPEN LARGE PONY 



512 TL TOY BOY Elyse Douglas 6 10 10 16 Top 10

314 EMEYELLA HEAVENS SOPRANO Chanele Hunter 8 8 9 16 Top 10

419 MIRINDA LANCELOT Isabel Duke 10 11 6 16 Top 10

404 MANDALEY SILK ROAD Chelsea Morelli 11 6 11 17

270 CARLINGFORD PARK SUPREME COURT Alli Reinke 7 11 11 18

523 WAKEFIELD CLASSIC Renae Dorney 9 9 11 18

269 CARLINGFORD DOUBLE JEOPARDY Briony Randle 11 7 11 18

417 MIRINDA DO RE MI Michael Christie 11 11 8 19

375 KOLBEACH JEMIMA Madeleine Gaden 11 11 11 22

400 LYNDHURST CHINA DOLL Jackson Radley 11 11 11 22

CLASS 127

No Exhibit Rider

Shelley 

Riley

Graham 

Smith

Andrea 

Reidel-

Carrison Final Total Place

528 WESTGROVE PAGEANT MATERIAL Margot Haynes 2 1 1 2 1st

519 VANITY ROSE Kirsty Harper-Purcell 3 5 2 5 R/Up

225 SONOS PARK SKYES THE LIMIT Jess Stones 5 2 3 5 3rd

334 GORDON PARK BACKSTREET BOY Laura Shaw 1 7 6 7 Top 10

469 ROSEDALE DARLINGTON Tia Mckenzie 4 4 4 8 Top 10

376 KOLBEACH SOPRANO Tamara Lee 7 6 7 13 Top 10

263 BURNBRAE PARK TALISMAN Taylah Hutchinson 8 11 5 13 Top 10

524 WARRANWOOD NASA Keeley Thomas 11 3 10 13 Top 10

333 GLO BROOK GLORY BE Samantha Kennedy 6 10 8 14 Top 10

511 TL BETTINA Courtney Cremasco 10 9 9 18 Top 10

406 MARENA ROYAL FLAME Maddison Ball 11 8 11 19

290 DIRIGEREE PARK DANCING QUEEN Timothy Hadlow 9 11 11 20

220 ARGYL STARFIRE Melissa Plucknett 11 11 11 22

THE WELLS FAMILY OPEN SMALL GALLOWAY



225 SONOS PARK SKYES THE LIMIT Jess Stones 11 11 11 22

527 WESSWOOD LIBERACHIE Emma Chisholm 11 11 11 22

CLASS 128

No Exhibit Rider

Shelley 

Riley

Graham 

Smith

Andrea 

Reidel-

Carrison Final Total Place

218 ARGYL FINE ART Margot Haynes 1 2 1 2 1st

479 ROYALWOOD ON BROADWAY Jess Stones 2 1 2 3 R/Up

494 SMARTINI Liz Daly 3 4 7 7 3rd

344 HEADLEY PARK BLACK LABEL Matt Snell 4 3 4 7 Top 10

351 HOLLYS GALAXY Tia Mckenzie 5 6 6 11 Top 10

409 MCARTHURPARC STAR SOPRANO Belle Ker 6 7 5 11 Top 10

380 KP SIMPLY EXQUISITE Briony Randle 11 11 3 14 Top 10

274 CHIPPENHAM ZULU Tyler Kelly 10 5 11 15 Top 10

374 KOLBEACH HOLLYS KNOWING Kirsty Harper-Purcell 8 8 8 16 Top 10

203 ALLAMBIE PARK VIVALDI Sophie Potter 7 11 11 18 Top 10

350 HOLLY SUPREME Sarah Allsopp 9 9 10 18

207 ANISLEY ABOVE AND BEYOND Edwina Hutton-Potts 11 10 9 19

THE WALFAM INVESTMENTS OPEN LARGE GALLOWAY 



CLASS 129

No Exhibit Rider

Shelley 

Riley

Marlene 

Hart

Andrea 

Reidel-

Carrison Final Total Place

328 GIVENCHY Greg Mickan 2 6 2 4 1st

476 ROYAL OAK FOREIGN AFFAIRS Ali Berwick 1 4 4 5 R/Up

475 ROYAL HIGHNESS Greg Mickan 5 5 1 6 3rd

297 DSTULARA FURSANDRO Ava Halloran 4 10 3 7 Top 10

247 BELLA CARMENA Jackson Radley 6 1 6 7 Top 10

394 LEANDA CHANCES ARE Millicent Quigley-Smith 3 11 5 8 Top 10

487 SET IN DIAMONDS Courtney Larard 7 3 8 11 Top 10

221 ARGYLE IMPRINT Isabella Cross-WINSTON 11 2 11 13 Top 10

395 LIBERTY OF LONDON Mitch Fox 11 9 7 16 Top 10

222 ARIA V ALLEGRO Holly Balfour Brown 8 11 9 17 Top 10

293 DP GISELE Amelia Refalo 11 7 11 18

484 SANTA FE MD Briony Randle 9 11 10 19

438 OCTANEE Paul Austin 11 8 11 19

215 ARDERN Tatum Bradley 10 11 11 21

322 FOXIE Hannah Fischer 11 11 11 22

454 PRIDE TCH Tim Hadlow 11 11 11 22

515 TWORIVERS LITTLE MISSOURI Brianna Crotty 11 11 11 22

CLASS 130

No Exhibit Rider

Shelley 

Riley

Marlene 

Hart

Andrea 

Reidel-

Carrison Final Total Place

525 WARRAWEE IMPRESAREEO Elizabeth Krog 1 1 2 2 1st

THE WHITMERE STUD OPEN SMALL HACK OVER 15h ne 16h

KENT LODGE OPEN LARGE HACK OVER 16h



468 ROLEX II Kaitlin Labahn-Meyland 2 3 1 3 R/Up

485 SANTINO Rachel Wessel 3 4 9 7 3rd

321 FORMIDABLE Ty Zoontjens 4 9 3 7 Top 10

517 UNDER THE LIGHTS Margot Haynes 5 8 4 9 Top 10

249 BELLE AFFAIR Paul Austin 8 2 8 10 Top 10

272 CARONA PARK VICTORY Orleans Graetz 6 5 6 11 Top 10

289 DIOR Ali Berwick 7 6 5 11 Top 10

497 STAN BOOGIE MAN Mitch Fox 10 7 10 17 Top 10

433 MUSE Ava Halloran 9 11 7 18 Top 10

385 LA MONET Shae Partridge 11 10 11 21

Class 155: The PAVIA FAMILY First Ridden Open Pony

No Exhibit Rider

Wendy 

Pollard

Graham 

Smith

Shelley 

Riley Final Total Place

258 BRAEBURN PARK SPRING DANCE Annabelle Richardson 1 1 1 2 1st

255 BORDERSHOW LADYBUG Claudia Hughes 3 2 5 5 R/Up

541 YARTARLA PARK LOUIS VUITTON Millie Magnier 2 6 4 6 3rd

378 KOOYONG CLAUDIUS Harry Murphy 4 4 3 7 Top 10

448 PETER PAN OF KINGSTON Harry Manning 5 3 6 8 Top 10

451 PICTURESQUE PRINCE Zara Donnelly 6 5 2 8 Top 10

283 DALBRAE VEGAS Molly Manchester 7 7 7 14 Top 10

458 RIEGAL BALLERINA Sarah Amundsen 8 8 8 16 Top 10



Class 157: GD & SL MCCANN PTY LTD Ridden Shetland

No Exhibit Rider

Andrea 

Reidel-

Carrison

Michael 

Baker

Marlene 

Hart Final Total Place

300 DUNAVON JAMES THE FIRST Lillie Foord 1 2 1 2 1st

508 TARA PARK OPAL Sabrina Gilmour 2 1 3 3 R/Up

441 OTWAY VIEW FERNANDO Claudia Huughes 3 4 2 5 3rd

277 COLVADALE ODIN Elyse Douglas 4 3 6 7 Top 10

522 WAHROONGA FARM UMBUG Maddison Ball 5 5 4 9 Top 10

287 DEL LEE GARETH Sophie Falckh 6 6 5 11 Top 10

Class 146: The NEWCASTLE EQUINE CENTRE Child's/Junior Open Small Pony

No Exhibit Rider

Michael 

Baker

Marlene 

Hart

Andrea 

Reidel-

Carrison Final Total Place

361 KARLANA PROPOSAL Maddison Ball 2 2 1 3 1st

492 SILKWOOD HEAVEN FOR SURE Brianna Hay 1 3 4 4 R/Up

283 DALBRAE VEGAS Molly Manchester 3 1 8 4 3rd

264 BURNEWANG ENGLISH ROSE Rosemary Sutherland 7 6 2 8 Top 10

254 BORDERSHOW CHARLEMAGNE Jessica Sharp 4 5 5 9 Top 10

451 PICTURESQUE PRINCE Jessica Callus 5 4 6 9 Top 10

541 YARTARLA PARK LOUIS VUITTON Millie Magnier 6 11 3 9 Top 10

240 BARINDALE ANTHEM Nyah Clark 10 8 7 15 Top 10

255 BORDERSHOW LADYBUG Claudia Hughes 9 7 9 16 Top 10



336 GRACEFIELD LADY N RED Bronte Raymont 8 10 10 18 Top 10

456 RADFORD LODGE SWEET DREAMS Georgia Cronin 11 9 11 20

273 CHELLEASON MI TOI Amelia Hay 11 11 11 22

543 YARTARLA PARK PRIMROSE Indy Gardiner 11 11 11 22

Class 147: THE CBC CONSTRUCTIONS Child's/Junior Open Medium Pony

No Exhibit Rider

Marlene 

Hart

Andrea 

Reidel-

Carrison

Michael 

Baker Final Total Place

510 THRONE PARK DANCE ALL NIGHT Millie Quigley Smith 2 1 1 2 1st

311 ELIZABETH FARM MISS BASSEY Elizabeth Taylor 11 3 2 5 R/Up

420 MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN Ellie Jane Rudder 1 7 5 6 3rd

467 ROBBANIE CHART TOPPER Annabelle Richardson 3 8 3 6 Top 10

414 MERIVALE PARK REMEMBRANCE Anneleise Hughes 11 4 4 8 Top 10

540 XTRA SWISH OF SEFTON Isabel Duke 4 9 9 13 Top 10

534 WHITMERE MINUETTE Sascha Parker-Eade 7 5 6 13 Top 10

258 BRAEBURN PARK SPRING DANCE Annabelle Richardson 9 2 7 9 Top 10

261 BRANDY HOLLOW MERRY MONARCH Tia Mckenzie 8 6 8 14 Top 10

513 TO LARA PARK DIVA Brianna Hay 5 11 11 16 Top 10

477 ROYAL OAK SPRING DANCE Claire Fedrick 6 11 11 17

332 GLENLYNTON NIGHT CAT Xanthe Pye 10 11 11 21

366 KENNALLYWOOD KENSINGTON Clare Fedrick 11 11 10 21

448 PETER PAN OF KINGSTON Ella Manning 11 10 11 21



Class 148: The RAMSEY HORSE TRANSPORT WA   Child's/Junior Open Large Pony

No Exhibit Rider

Shelley 

Riley

Wendy 

Pollard

Graham 

Smith Final Total Place

296 DRUMEDEN MUSICIAN Brianna Hay 6 1 1 2 1st

419 MIRINDA LANCELOT Isabel Duke 1 4 2 3 R/Up

450 PICKWICK PARK MR DARCY Elsie Rieger 2 3 5 5 3rd

403 MANDALEY A TOUCH OF SILK Claudia Hughes 4 2 3 5 Top 10

512 TL TOY BOY Annabelle Richardson 3 6 6 9 Top 10

545 YURRUGAR SUPERMODEL Sabrina Gilmour 5 7 4 9 Top 10

375 KOLBEACH JEMIMA Madeleine Gaden 8 5 8 13 Top 10

270 CARLINGFORD PARK SUPREME COURT Alli Reinke 7 8 7 15 Top 10

342 HARRINGTON PARK BUDDAH Tempese Toynton 9 9 9 18 Top 10

Class 139: THE WALFAM INVESTMENTS Child's/Junior Open Small Galloway

No Exhibit Rider

Wendy 

Pollard

Graham 

Smith

Shelley 

Riley Final Total Place

469 ROSEDALE DARLINGTON Tia Mckenzie 1 2 1 2 1st

373 KOLBEACH CONTESSA Holly Balfour Brown 4 1 3 4 R/Up

406 MARENA ROYAL FLAME Maddison Ball 2 3 4 5 3rd

524 WARRANWOOD NASA Keeley Thomas 3 5 2 5 Top 10

243 BAYVIEW SUNDANCE Mia Mondon- Skinner 6 4 5 10 Top 10

527 WESSWOOD LIBERACHIE Emma Chisholm 5 6 6 11 Top 10



Class 140: THE MOORE PARK STABLES Child's/Junior Open Large Galloway

No Exhibit Rider

Marlene 

Hart

Andrea 

Reidel-

Carrison

Michael 

Baker Final Total Place

218 ARGYL FINE ART Ella Manning 1 1 1 2 1st

351 HOLLYS GALAXY Tia Mckenzie 2 3 2 4 R/Up

380 KP SIMPLY EXQUISITE Sophie Falckh 5 2 4 6 3rd

350 HOLLY SUPREME Sarah Allsopp 3 7 5 8 Top 10

494 SMARTINI Isabel Duke 4 4 6 8 Top 10

274 CHIPPENHAM ZULU Tyler Kelly 6 8 3 9 Top 10

341 HARPER PARK FIRST AGENT Emily Barrow 7 5 8 12 Top 10

202 ALLAMBIE PARK FIRST IMPRESSIONS Georgia Currall 8 6 7 13 Top 10

409 MACARTHER PARK SOPRANO Elizabeth Taylor 9 9 9 18 Top 10

Class 141 The ELIZABETH CHIPNALL Child's/Junior Small Open Hack

No Exhibit Rider

Wendy 

Pollard

Graham 

Smith

Shelley 

Riley Final Total Place

475 ROYAL HIGHNESS Emily Murray 1 2 3 3 1st

476 ROYAL OAK FOREIGN AFFAIRS TBA 2 8 1 3 R/Up

394 LEANDA CHANCES ARE Millicent Quigley-Smith 4 1 5 5 3rd

293 DP GISELE Amelia Refalo 3 3 8 6 Top 10

222 ARIA V ALLEGRO Holly Balfour Brown 5 5 2 7 Top 10

515 TWORIVERS LITTLE MISSOURI Brianna Crotty 9 4 6 10 Top 10



487 SET IN DIAMONDS Eloise Clare 8 7 4 11 Top 10

247 BELLA CARMENA Jackson Radley 6 6 9 12 Top 10

322 FOXIE Hannah Fischer 7 9 7 16 Top 10

216 ARGYL CONTENDER Annabelle Richardson Top 10

244 BAYVIEW TOY BOY Ella Fin 

362 KARMA PARK ROYAL SILK Alexandra Berle

Class 142: The BRIAN SCHOLES Child's/Junior Open Large Hack

No Exhibit Rider

Andrea 

Reidel-

Carrison

Michael 

Baker

Marlene 

Hart Final Total Place

357 INK Emily Murray 1 3 1 2 1st

272 CARONA PARK VICTORY Lucy Potter 4 2 9 6 R/Up

289 DIOR Ayda Paterson 5 1 7 6 3rd

321 FORMIDABLE Harry Beckel 2 6 5 7 Top 10

249 BELLE AFFAIR Sophie Potter 3 4 6 7 Top 10

504 TAITTINGER I Tyler Kelly 7 5 3 8 Top 10

385 LA MONET Ella Bourke 9 9 2 11 Top 10

439 OEH SHOWTIME Mia Wright 8 8 4 12 Top 10

440 OPTIMAL Harrison Postill 6 7 8 13 Top 10

Class 131: The KK EQUESTRIAN Leading Rein Show Hunter Pony

No Exhibit Rider

Shelley 

Riley

Wendy 

Pollard

Graham 

Smith Final Total Place

355 IMPERIAL BOW TIE Mackenzie Slater 3 1 1 2 1st

233 BAMBOROUGH CATAPULTE Alexandra Berle 6 3 2 5 R/Up



304 EAGLE PARK CRYSTAL ROULETTE Summer Romeo 4 5 4 8 3rd

212 ARAWEL LODGE MATILDA Jai Jones 5 11 3 8 Top 10

496 SPLASH DANCE Reegan Merry 7 2 9 9 Top 10

435 NAWARRAH PARK BELLADONNA Bridie Raymont 2 8 8 10 Top 10

463 RIVINGTON POP Sienna Nordhausen 1 11 11 12 Top 10

319 FLOWERDALE TITANIC Carys Herd 11 6 7 13 Top 10

460 RIPPLEBROOK I SPY Georgia Gaspar 11 7 6 13 Top 10

320 FLOWERDALE TRICKY RICKY Adalynne Cranfield 9 10 5 14 Top 10

238 BAMBOROUGH SNIGGER Oliver Galloway-Smith 11 4 11 15

259 BRAMPTON ON FIRE Elken Caska 8 11 11 19

224 ARMANII PARK ROBIN HOOD Sierra Parker-Eade 10 11 10 20

250 BELLINGARA TRIBUTE Harry Murphy 11 9 11 20

214 ARCADIAN JUSTICE Mackenzie Slater 11 11 11 22

401 MADISON PARK LORD NELSON Sophie Falckh 11 11 11 22

CLASS 132

No Exhibit Rider

Andrea 

Reidel-

Carrison

Marlene 

Hart

Shelley 

Riley Final Total Place

363 KENDA PARK STRAUSS Ella Warren 3 11 1 4 1st

275 CHRYSLER PARK PIXI Maddison Ball 5 2 3 5 R/Up

466 RIVINGTON TRUE ROYALTY Georgia Cronin 1 5 10 6 3rd

224 ARMANII PARK ROBIN HOOD Claudia Hughes 2 11 4 6 Top 10

284 DALBRAE VIKING Sienna Nordhausen 11 1 6 7 Top 10

PETITE PETS COTTAGE SMALL SHOW HUNTER PONY  



496 SPLASH DANCE Ella Manning 7 3 8 10 Top 10

304 EAGLE PARK CRYSTAL ROULETTE Milla Romeo 11 4 7 11 Top 10

463 RIVINGTON POP Imegen Watkins 11 10 2 12 Top 10

227 ASHARLEY PLAY ON WORDS Elizabeth Taylor 4 11 9 13 Top 10

435 NAWARRAH PARK BELLADONNA Bronte Raymont 9 8 5 13 Top 10

303 EAGLE PARK CEASER Ella Fin 8 6 11 14

213 ARCADIAN DREAMBOAT Jessica Sharp 6 11 11 17

305 EAGLE PARK SHOWDOWN Tiana Schaefer 11 7 11 18

460 RIPPLEBROOK I SPY Georgia Cronin 11 9 11 20

445 PALMERSTON ROSIE Alexandra E Bowen 10 11 11 21

238 BAMBOROUGH SNIGGER Harrison Galloway-Smith 11 11 11 22

250 BELLINGARA TRIBUTE Wynter Grace Schulz 11 11 11 22

CLASS 133

No Exhibit Rider

Graham 

Smith

Andrea 

Reidel-

Carrison

Marlene 

Hart Final Total Place

356 IMPERIAL JESTER Sophie Potter 3 1 1 2 1st

531 WEXFORD WHOBEGOTYOU Holly Howard 1 2 8 3 R/Up

539 XTRA BRILLIANCE OF SEFTON Elizabeth Taylor 2 5 11 7 3rd

279 CORVAN PARK MR ATTITUDE Samantha Crouch 4 3 6 7 Top 10

547 OWENDALE VALENCIA Tanya Benton-Hall 5 4 9 9 Top 10

442 OWENDALE BEESTING Sienna Wright 6 6 3 9 Top 10

465 RIVINGTON SWEET WILLIAM Audriena Ainslie 8 9 2 10 Top 10

446 PAULGREN PARK HALO Alysha Faets 7 7 11 14 Top 10

323 GATEHAMPTON PARK MONTE CARLO Fraser Deverill 9 8 7 15 Top 10

THE POIDEVIN FAMILY MEDIUM SHOW HUNTER PONY 



232 BAMBOROUGH BANKNOTE Chase Jackson 11 11 5 16 Top 10

343 HARRINGTON PARK DREAM CHASER Zali Cameron 11 11 4 15

542 YARTARLA PARK MECCANO Claudia Smith 11 10 10 20

235 BAMBOROUGH JAZZELL Megan Plucknett 10 11 11 21

Class 134: The SJM EQUINE LARGE SHOW HUNTER PONY

No Exhibit Rider

Shelley 

Riley

Marlene 

Hart

Graham 

Smith Final Total Place

217 ARGYL DIAMOND Charlotte Hunt 1 2 2 3 1st

544 YARTARLA PARK SHOW SCENE Jessica Callus 2 4 1 3 R/Up

443 OWENDALE BUTTER SCHNAPPS Jess Stones 4 1 5 5 3rd

386 LAC JACKPOT Phoenix Passeri 7 3 4 7 Top 10

204 ALLIRA PARK PASPALEY Jess Stones 5 6 3 8 Top 10

313 ELVONARA PARK KANDYMAN Chase Jackson 3 8 7 10 Top 10

486 SEAWIND LEILANI Christie Hall 11 5 6 11 Top 10

257 BRAEBURN OSCAR DE LA RENTA Jackson Radley 8 7 8 15 Top 10

399 LILYS PAGEANT Aida Natale 6 11 11 17 Top 10

507 TAMRIE PARK PRINCE CHARLES Ebonie Lee 9 10 11 19 Top 10

383 KYLDAR SCRIPT Kylie Raymont 10 11 9 19

367 KEYI CHIRICO Eliza Kerslake 11 9 10 19

452 PIECE OF THE PUZZLE Sky-Maree Oldham 11 11 11 22

CLASS 135

No Exhibit Rider

Andrea 

Reidel-

Carrison

Graham 

Smith

Shelley 

Riley Final Total Place

 JACKSON LANDSCAPE SUPPLIES SMALL SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY 



459 RIEGAL MANOLETE Greg Mickan 1 1 3 2 1st

326 GENTRY PARK TAKE NOTE Jess Stones 2 2 1 3 R/Up

474 ROYAL COMMAND OF SEFTON Kaitlin Labahn-Meyland 4 3 2 5 3rd

418 MIRINDA JACKPOT Tia Mckenzie 3 4 4 7 Top 10

276 CLEMSON TUXEDO Kirsty Harper-Purcell 5 6 5 10 Top 10

298 DUCHESS OF DA VITO Sophie Falckh 7 5 11 12 Top 10

538 WYNARA TOUCH OF GRACE Millicent Quigley 6 9 9 15 Top 10

251 BELLS MOUNTAIN ALABAMA Nicole Poe 8 10 7 15 Top 10

278 CORNDALE KISS AND TELL Anneliese Hughes 9 7 10 16 Top 10

516 UHAVTA IMPRESSIVE Sienna Nordhausen 11 8 8 16 Top 10

514 TREELEA PARK CASINO ROYALE Lucinda Obrein 11 11 6 17

292 DOUBLE TT DEBONAIR Emmersen Mitchell 10 11 11 21

444 OWENDALE SPECIAL BOY Harrison Wessel 11 11 11 22

CLASS 136

No Exhibit Rider

Marlene 

Hart

Graham 

Smith

Andrea 

Reidel-

Carrison Final Total Place

309 EBL ONE NIGHT IN PARIS Elizabeth Taylor 1 1 2 2 1st

387 LADYS PROMISE Brianna Crotty 10 4 1 5 R/Up

398 LILYS FINALE Michael Glenn 4 2 7 6 3rd

358 JAH MONTE CARLO Riley Beckel 6 3 3 6 Top 10

286 DAVRON PARK ARMANI CODE Jess Stones 2 11 8 10 Top 10

402 MALIBU PARK MAHOGANY Georgia Kinslow 7 10 4 11 Top 10

 DAMIEN MCCARTHY LARGE SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY 



295 DREAMTIME AMBITION Trinette Crawford 9 6 5 11 Top 10

301 DUNELM ICON Dianne MacDonald 3 11 11 14 Top 10

364 KENLOCK INDIANS DREAM Ebonie Lee 11 5 9 14 Top 10

346 HIBRIE NIGHT OUT Sascha Parker-Eade 5 11 11 16 Top 10

312 ELLABRE DEBONAIRE Jessica Fedrick 8 8 11 16

371 KL EMBERS Kelly Ralph 11 11 6 17

223 ARISTON LIAISON Melissa Harding 11 7 11 18

359 JUST A STAR Penny Ransom 11 9 11 20

294 DP TOUCHE Mitch Fox 11 11 10 21

317 FARLEIGH ESMERELDA Madison Downie 11 11 11 22

352 HP ALLEGRETTO Pam Gray 11 11 11 22

397 LILIVALE DUET Dylan Greig 11 11 11 22

495 SONOS PARK TIMELESS ENCORE Anneliese Hughes 11 11 11 22

CLASS 137

No Exhibit Rider

Graham 

Smith

Shelley 

Riley

Marlene 

Hart Final Total Place

457 REBELLE Stephanie Barrington 1 1 6 2 1st

262 BUCKWELL PARK JOOP Jess Stones 3 2 1 3 R/Up

368 KID ROCK WW David Quayle 2 3 4 5 3rd

288 DICAVALLI RORY Abbey Lovell 6 4 2 6 Top 10

526 WARRAWEE VOULEEZ VOUS Elizabeth Krog 4 5 5 9 Top 10

354 ILLARAK DONNERGE Taryn Walsh 8 7 3 10 Top 10

ACT & SOUTHERN HIGLANDS SMALL SHOW HUNTER HACK 



518 VALINTINO Ebonie Lee 5 10 7 12 Top 10

211 ARALUEN MOTOWN Abbie-Lee Dennis 7 8 8 15 Top 10

345 HEATHMONT FLIRT Abbey Lovell 11 6 11 17 Top 10

489 SHABRIA SECRET POWERS Dallas Merry 11 9 9 18 Top 10

206 AMBERLEY RAVENNA Courtney Larard 9 11 10 19

256 BOUTIQUE RADIANCE AMARNI Georgia Dalley 10 11 11 21

365 KENLOCK LA BELLE SKY Kelissa OShannassy 11 11 11 22

434 MYSTIC PARK TCHAIKOVSKY Portia Whiffen-Briski 11 11 11 22

CLASS 138

No Exhibit Rider

Marlene 

Hart

Graham 

Smith

Andrea 

Reidel-

Carrison Final Total Place

349 HOLLANDS BEND ROYAL CONSORT Syenna Vasilopoulos 1 1 1 2 1st

381 KRYPTONYTE Jess Stones 2 2 2 4 R/Up

330 GLENEAGLES LUCIA Brynie Lee 3 7 4 7 3rd

308 EBL HIS ROYAL HIGHNESS Andrea Goldrick 4 5 3 7 Top 10

324 JAYBEE GIORGIO Deanne Benton 6 3 11 9 Top 10

473 ROYAL BALLET RW Julie Scougall 5 6 6 11 Top 10

307 EBL EXCITE Andrew Buckley 7 8 5 12 Top 10

316 F1 DON SCHUMANN Katherine Scicluna 10 4 11 14 Top 10

268 CAPTIVATING BHI Maddison Maitland 8 9 8 16 Top 10

248 BELLA ROSSA Rachel Wessel 9 10 7 16 Top 10

285 DANSON DAKOTA Melissa Harding 11 11 9 20

521 W ELLINGTON Megan Riley 11 11 10 21
 

 ACT & SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS LARGE SHOW HUNTER HACK 



Class 156: The GD & SL MCCANN PTY LTD FIRST RIDDEN SHOW HUNTER PONY

No Exhibit Rider

Andrea 

Reidel-

Carrison

Michael 

Baker

Marlene 

Hart Final Total Place

363 KENDA PARK STRAUSS Ella Warren 1 4 2 3 1st

442 OWENDALE BEESTING Sienna Wright 2 2 4 4 R/Up

435 NAWARRAH PARK BELLADONNA Bronte Raymont 6 3 3 6 3rd

226 ARMANIIPARK BUTTONS AND BOWS Xanthe Pye 5 5 11 10 Top 10

208 ANJARA PARK EUPHORIA Nyah Clark 9 1 10 10 Top 10

275 CHRYSLER PARK PIXI Maddison Ball 3 8 9 11 Top 10

260 BRANDY HOLLOW CANDYMAN Milla Romeo 11 11 1 12 Top 10

250 BELLINGARA TRIBUTE Harry Murphy 4 9 11 13 Top 10

305 EAGLE PARK SHOWDOWN Tiana Schaefer 7 7 8 14 Top 10

466 RIVINGTON TRUE ROYALTY Sienna Nordhausen 8 10 7 15 Top 10

227 ASHARLEY PLAY ON WORDS Indy Gardiner 10 6 11 16

465 RIVINGTON SWEET WILLIAM Audriena Ainslie 11 11 5 16

496 SPLASH DANCE Harry Manning 11 11 6 17

238 BAMBOROUGH SNIGGER Harrison Galloway-Smith 11 11 11 22

319 FLOWERDALE TITANIC Carys Herd 11 11 11 22

323 GATEHAMPTON PARK MONTE CARLO Fraser Deverill 11 11 11 22



Class 149  SCOTTS FARRIER SERVICE Child's/Junior Small Show Hunter Pony

No Exhibit Rider

Graham 

Smith

Wendy 

Pollard

Shelley 

Riley Final Total Place

227 ASHARLEY PLAY ON WORDS Elizabeth Taylor 1 1 9 2 1st

363 KENDA PARK STRAUSS Ella Warren 3 5 1 4 R/Up

466 RIVINGTON TRUE ROYALTY Sienna Nordhausen 2 4 7 6 3rd

250 BELLINGARA TRIBUTE Wynter Grace Schulz 4 3 10 7 Top 10

275 CHRYSLER PARK PIXI Maddison Ball 5 2 8 7 Top 10

435 NAWARRAH PARK BELLADONNA Bronte Raymont 6 11 2 8 Top 10

224 ARMANII PARK ROBIN HOOD Claudia Hughes 8 6 11 14 Top 10

305 EAGLE PARK SHOWDOWN Tiana Schaefer 11 11 3 14 Top 10

496 SPLASH DANCE Ella Manning 7 8 11 15 Top 10

284 DALBRAE VIKING Imegen Watkins 11 11 4 15 Top 10

463 RIVINGTON POP Imegen Watkins 11 11 5 16

213 ARCADIAN DREAMBOAT Jessica Sharp 10 7 11 17

304 EAGLE PARK CRYSTAL ROULETTE Milla Romeo 11 11 6 17

319 FLOWERDALE TITANIC Ewan Herd 9 11 11 20

238 BAMBOROUGH SNIGGER Harrison Galloway-Smith 11 9 11 20

226 ARMANIIPARK BUTTONS AND BOWS Xanthe Pye 11 10 11 21

233 BAMBOROUGH CATAPOLT Alex Burle 11 11 11 22

Class 150: The MELBOURNE RIDING ACADEMY  Child's/Junior Medium Show Hunter Pony

No Exhibit Rider

Shelley 

Riley

Wendy 

Pollard

Graham 

Smith Final Total Place

236 BAMBOROUGH JUENE Arielle Stella 1 3 2 3 1st

547 OWENDALE VALENCIA Tanya Benton-Hall 3 5 1 4 R/Up



442 OWENDALE BEESTING Sienna Wright 2 4 6 6 3rd

208 ANJARA PARK EUPHORIA Nyah Clark 5 1 5 6 Top 10

531 WEXFORD WHOBEGOTYOU Holly Howard 4 2 4 6 Top 10

356 IMPERIAL JESTER Emily Barrows 7 7 3 10 Top 10

465 RIVINGTON SWEET WILLIAM Audriena Ainslie 6 9 7 13 Top 10

323 GATEHAMPTON PARK MONTE CARLO Fraser Deverill 8 6 8 14 Top 10

464 RIVINGTON SUN DRESS Harrison Galloway-Smith 9 8 9 17 Top 10

Class 151: The LITTLE MORE  GRACE PHOTOGRAPHY Child's/Junior Large Show Hunter Pony

No Exhibit Rider

Michael 

Baker

Marlene 

Hart

Andrea 

Reidel-

Carrison Final Total Place

544 YARTARLA PARK SHOW SCENE Jessica Callus 1 1 2 2 1st

386 LAC JACKPOT Phoenix Passeri 2 2 4 4 R/Up

507 TAMRIE PARK PRINCE CHARLES Jessica Sharp 4 3 5 7 3rd

443 OWENDALE BUTTER SCHNAPPS Ella Manning 7 6 1 7 Top 10

313 ELVONARA PARK KANDYMAN Chase Jackson 8 4 3 7 Top 10

204 ALLIRA PARK PASPALEY Elizabeth Taylor 3 9 6 9 Top 10

230 ASTRAL ROYAL PERFORMANCE Ella Stringer 6 5 7 11 Top 10

367 KEYI CHIRICO Eliza Kerslake 5 11 8 13 Top 10

234 BAMBOROUGH CRACKERJACK Milla Greenaway 9 8 9 17 Top 10

452 PIECE OF THE PUZZLE Sky-Maree Oldham 10 7 10 17 Top 10

491 SILKWOOD CELLINI Ellie Jane Rudder 11 10 11 21



Class 152: The MARDLING & MURRAY FAMILY Child's/Junior Small Show Hunter Galloway

No Exhibit Rider

Michael 

Baker

Marlene 

Hart

Andrea 

Reidel-

Carrison Final Total Place

326 GENTRY PARK TAKE NOTE Tyler Kelly 1 1 2 2 1st

459 RIEGAL MANOLETE Emily Murray 2 6 1 3 R/Up

418 MIRINDA JACKPOT Tia Mckenzie 4 3 3 6 3rd

251 BELLS MOUNTAIN ALABAMA Ella Warren 10 2 5 7 Top 10

292 DOUBLE TT DEBONAIRE Emmerson Mitchell 5 4 8 9 Top 10

360 KAMILAROI TALK O THE TOWN Eloise Clare 6 5 6 11 Top 10

229 ASTRAL HIGH SOCIETY Jackson Radley 3 9 11 12 Top 10

516 UHAVTA IMPRESSIVE Sienna Nordhausen 8 7 10 15 Top 10

278 CORNDALE KISS AND TELL Claudia Hughes 9 8 7 15 Top 10

276 CLEMSON TUXEDO Claire Fedrick 7 11 9 18 Top 10

325 GENTRY PARK MOUNTAINEER Marla McGill 11 10 11 21

298 DUCHESS OF DA VITO Sophie Falckh 11 11 11 22

Class 153: The CALLUS FAMILY Child's/Junior Large Show Hunter Galloway

No Exhibit Rider

Graham 

Smith

Wendy 

Pollard

Shelley 

Riley Final Total Place

309 EBL ONE NIGHT IN PARIS Elizabeth Taylor 1 1 3 2 1st

398 LILYS FINALE Ella Manning 3 2 1 3 R/Up

387 LADYS PROMISE Brianna Crotty 2 7 2 4 3rd



402 MALIBOO PARK MAHOGONY Georgia Kingslow 4 3 5 7 Top 10

495 SONOS PARK TIMELESS ENCORE Annalise Hughes 6 9 4 10 Top 10

223 ARISTON LIAISON Georgia Cronin 7 4 10 11 Top 10

312 ELLABRE DEBONAIRE Clare Fedrick 5 10 7 12 Top 10

346 HIBRIE NIGHT OUT Sascha Parker-Eade 8 5 8 13 Top 10

358 JAH MONTE CARLO Riley Beckel 11 8 6 14 Top 10

317 FARLEIGH ESMERELDA Alyvia Slade 9 6 9 15 Top 10

483 RUSHTON PARK REVELRY Aida Natale 10 11 11 21

Class 154: THE ROMSEY PARK Child's/Junior Small Show Hunter Hack

No Exhibit Rider

Marlene 

Hart

Andrea 

Reidel-

Carrison

Michael 

Baker Final Total Place

455 QUANTADOR Arielle Stella 1 1 3 2 1st

339 HANLEY PARK GRAND FINALE Phoenix Passeri 3 2 1 3 R/Up

354 ILLARAK DONNERGE Taryn Walsh 6 3 2 5 3rd

529 WESTLAKE MARKSMAN Georgia Currall 2 6 6 8 Top 10

489 SHABRIA SECRET POWERS Dallas Merry 4 5 4 9 Top 10

447 PEARLZ Elizabeth Taylor 5 4 5 9 Top 10

Class 145: The M. LABAHN & ASSOCIATES Child's/Junior Large Show Hunter Hack

No Exhibit Rider

Graham 

Smith

Wendy 

Pollard

Shelley 

Riley Final Total Place

381 KRYPTONYTE Eden Richardson 2 1 1 2 1st

316 F1 DON SCHUMANN Chloe Scicluna 1 2 2 3 R/Up

268 CAPTIVATING BHI Bella Manning 3 3 3 6 3rd


